

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File ID 10318 Versio	1: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award		Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/21/2019		In control:	Real Property	
On agenda:	6/4/2019		Final action:	6/4/2019	
Title:	1310 E. Ina Road, L.L.C., to provide a Sales Agreement and Special Warranty Deed for surplus property located on the south side of Ina Road, east of Thunderhead Drive; Lot 49 of Skyline Foothills Estates, Tax Parcel No. 108-04-0490, contract amount \$62,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-19-202)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. CTN-PW-19-202, 2. CTN-PW-19-202_Appraisal				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion	Result
6/4/2019	1 Board of Supervis	ors			
1310 E Ina R	oad IIC to provid	a Sa	les Agreemen	t and Special Warranty F	eed for surplus

1310 E. Ina Road, L.L.C., to provide a Sales Agreement and Special Warranty Deed for surplus property located on the south side of Ina Road, east of Thunderhead Drive; Lot 49 of Skyline Foothills Estates, Tax Parcel No. 108-04-0490, contract amount \$62,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-19-202)